Lounge and Room Service menu
Available from 12 noon to 10.00pm
[please note that hot dishes take 15—20 minutes to prepare]

Sandwiches-served on white or brown bread

BLT-toasted

Steak and grain mustard-toasted

Cured ham with onion relish

Chicken, watercress and lemon mayonnaise
Smoked salmon, mini caper and dill cream cheese
Prawn mayonnaise

Cheddar Cheese and salad

Soup of the day, bread roll [v]

Today’s salad [v]

Mixed vegetable, horseradish and tomato risotto [v]

Mixed crisp vegetable salad with pumpkin seeds and walnuts [v]

Chicken Caesar salad

Poached salmon Nicoise style salad, finished with a

softly poached egg

Price

8.75

13.50

6.95

6.95

8.75

8.75

6.95

Smaller

5.50

6.75

6.75

6.75

6.75

7.50

Larger

12.75

12.75

12.75

12.75

13.75

Shepherd’s pie glazed with Parmesan and chive mash

Green Thai chicken curry (hot) with coriander rice

Hintlesham Hall beef burger, tomato relish, coleslaw,

onion rings, chunky chips
Add cheese
Add bacon

Sides
Mixed or green salad
Selection of mixed vegetables

Hand cut thick chips

Desserts and cheese

Chocolate brownie with Chantilly cream
Selection of fresh fruits with mango sorbet
Mixed fruit sundae

Home made vanilla ice-cream

Plate of British and French cheeses, apple chutney, biscuits

Larger

13.75

15.75

12.95
1.00
1.50

4.50
4.50
3.50

6.00
6.00
6.00
5.75
9.00




Coffees

House cafetiere coffee 3.50
Cappuccino 3.25
Espresso 2.50
Double espresso 2.95
Latte 3.25
Mocha 3.95
A selection of Cafetiere Coffees 3.75
Yirgacheffe —

From South West Ethiopia, wet processed to protect the light body and high acidity.

Monte Sion RFA
This RFA certified coffee is from gourmet bourbon varietal beans grown by the
Arrutia family on the Monte Sion Estate in Northern El Salvador.

Sumatra
Indonesian Bold beans, produced by the FT and Organic certified PPKGO
cooperative in Goya and Takengon in Aceh province North Sumatra.

Brazilian
Brazilian Santos beans from the Daterra Estate Shade grown in the Minas Gerais
region and Mogiana region near San Paulo.

Decaffeinated
A blend of Sumatran, Costa Rican and Guatamalan beans decaffeinated, chemical
free, by the Swiss Water Company in Vancouver.

Late service available from10.00pm to 7.00am




