# Lounge and Room Service menu Available from 12 noon to 10.00pm [please note that hot dishes take 15—20 minutes to prepare]

<del></del>		
Sandwiches-served on white or brown bread	Price	
BLT-toasted	8.75	
Steak and grain mustard-toasted	13.50	
Cured ham with onion relish	6.95	
Chicken, watercress and lemon mayonnaise	6.95	
Smoked salmon, mini caper and dill cream cheese	8.75	
Prawn mayonnaise	8.75	
Cheddar Cheese and salad	6.95	
	Smaller	Larger
Soup of the day, bread roll [v]	5.50	
Today's salad [v]	6.75	12.75
Mixed vegetable, horseradish and tomato risotto [v]	6.75	12.75
Mixed crisp vegetable salad with pumpkin seeds and walnuts [v]	6.75	12.75
Chicken Caesar salad	6.75	12.75
Poached salmon Nicoise style salad, finished with a softly poached egg	7.50	13.75

		Larger		
Shepherd's pie glazed with Parmesan and chive mash		13.75		
Green Thai chicken curry (hot) with coriander rice		15.75		
Hintlesham Hall beef burger, tomato relish, coleslaw,				
onion rings, chunky chips		12.95		
	Add cheese	1.00		
	Add bacon	1.50		
Sides				
Mixed or green salad		4.50		
Selection of mixed vegetables		4.50		
Hand cut thick chips		3.50		
Desserts and cheese				
Chocolate brownie with Chantilly cream		6.00		
Selection of fresh fruits with mango sorbet		6.00		
Mixed fruit sundae		6.00		
Home made vanilla ice-cream		5.75		
Plate of British and French cheeses, apple chutney, biscuits		9.00		

#### Coffees

House cafetiere coffee	3.50
Cappuccino	3.25
Espresso	2.50
Double espresso	2.95
Latte	3.25
Mocha	3.95

## A selection of Cafetiere Coffees

3.75

## Yirgacheffe –

From South West Ethiopia, wet processed to protect the light body and high acidity.

#### Monte Sion RFA

This RFA certified coffee is from gourmet bourbon varietal beans grown by the Arrutia family on the Monte Sion Estate in Northern El Salvador.

#### Sumatra

Indonesian Bold beans, produced by the FT and Organic certified PPKGO cooperative in Goya and Takengon in Aceh province North Sumatra.

#### Brazilian

Brazilian Santos beans from the Daterra Estate Shade grown in the Minas Gerais region and Mogiana region near San Paulo.

### Decaffeinated

A blend of Sumatran, Costa Rican and Guatamalan beans decaffeinated, chemical free, by the Swiss Water Company in Vancouver.

Late service available from 10.00 pm to 7.00 am